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FUAE MREALE YT | TR LEISNER | BAFIHE aitE

2/1 KILA
22 THFfE 145> 17,035 0 5,690,850 789,109 126,039,014
2/3 2FFfE127 5 85,271 0 1,781,429 761,918 127,820,443
2/4 16F 1265 20,000 0 1,051,004 747,212 128,871,447
2/5 THFE175) 15,300 0 5,839,244 803,828 134,710,691
2/6 8HFfE 335> 20,000 0 6,904,604 809,895 141,615,295
217 2FFfE1 265 2,075 550,000 2,420,615 769,559 144,035,910
2/8 16¢ 1495 10,000 0 1,347,172 747,067 145,383,082
2/9 6EFfE27 5> 0 0 5,096,284 790,122 150,479,366
2/10 6EFfEI1585 20,000 0 5,650,972 799,661 156,030,338
2/11 6EFfEI035> 105,000 0 4,507,670 762,425 160,538,008
2/12 THFfE 145> 46,500 0 5,730,402 798,650 166,268,410
213 TEFfEI085 105,000 0 5,642,744 791,740 171,811,154
2/14 28§ 205> 85,000 0 -56,792 (12,089) 171,754,362
2/15 18fE07 5 115,000 0 749,048 773,774 172,503,410
2/16 16§ fE1455 120,000 0 1,204,452 756,830 173,707,862
2117 18205 105,000 0 774,472 659,604 174,482,334
2/18 ARFfEI215 110,000 0 3,562,086 844,158 178,044,420
2/19 6EFfEI515 125,000 0 5,677,244 847,043 183,721,664
2/20 THFfE 105> 150,000 1,130,450 6,888,070 824,319 190,609,734
2/21 18115 110,000 0 828,014 792,688 191,437,748
2/22 16F 1435 50,000 0 1,354,584 818,204 192,792,332
2/23 18575 78,900 0 1,490,052 804,591 194,282,384
2/24 1651375 50,000 0 1,173,746 756,956 195,456,130

2/25 RKILA
2/26 ARFEI07 5 62,920 0 3,371,848 846,502 198,827,978
2127 SEFfEI345> 17,760 0 4,469,482 805,840 203,297,460
2/28 ARF[EI295 27,500 0 3,542,482 796,279 206,839,942
af 110851345 1,653,261 1,680,450 86,491,778 787,919 80,800,928
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